Elran Cup (B)

Tongeren, Belgium
20 Jul 2013, Fillies 2 years
Position Horse

1

Name: A) ASSALA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AJMAN STUD
- SHEIKH AMMAR AL
NUAMI

Name: SZAKIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner: DB
ARABIANS

Name: MY FAIR
ROSE D

Colour: Bay

Owner:
PARTNERSHIP
MARTINE VAN HEE
VAN OOSTERYCK

Score
40.75

40

39.92

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHDO
Detail

A B
TYPE 9.50  9.00
m 9.50  9.50
- 8.00  8.50
B&T 8.00  7.50
6.00  5.50
850  8.00
9.50  9.00

A B
TYPE 9.00  9.00
m 9.00  9.00
8.00  8.50
750 8.00
6.00  6.00
750 8.00
9.00  9.00

A B

B&T 8.00
6.00 5.50
7.00 8.00

8.00 8.50

C
9.50
9.50
8.00
8.50
6.00
8.50
9.00

C
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.50
9.00

C
9.00
9.50
8.50
8.50
5.50
8.50
8.00



Judges

Name: BON PARI
TERSK

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: TERSK STUD

Name: MISHEL
MERCIE TERSK
Colour: Grey

Owner: TERSK STUD

Name: ASH
MARIELLA

Colour: Bay

Owner: TABORI BKV
PARTNERSHIP

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B == Irina Stigler, RU
C = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

39.67

38.67

B&T 7.50
LEGS 6.00
WALK 8.00
TROT 9.00

A
8.00
8.50
NECK 8.00
B&T 7.00

No detailed scorecard available

B

8.50
8.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
8.50

B
9.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
6.00
8.00
9.00

C
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.00
9.00

C
9.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
6.00
8.00
9.00
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